UMBC Course Registration Based FTES by Organization and Subject
Version: Begin Term Census

CAHSS

Total
Afric Std
Amer Std
Anc Std

CAHSS, Othr

Dance
Economics

Education

Emgcy Hlth Srvc
English

Gend & Wm Std
Geog & Env Sys

History

Lang Lit & Cult
Med & Comm Std
Modern LL & IC

Music
Philosophy
Political Sci

Total

AFST
AMST
ANCS
ARCH
GREK
LATN
HUM
JDST
RLST
DANC
ECAC
ECON
EDUC
MAED
SCIE
EHS
ENGL
SPCH
GWST
GES
SCI
HCST
HIST
LLC
MCS
ARBC
CHIN
FREN
GERM
HEBR
JPNS
KORE
LING
MLL
RUSS
SPAN
WOL
MUSC
PHIL
POLI
PUB

Undergraduate
Lower Upper Total
4,896.8 3,964.1 8,860.9
2,773.7 2,294.6 5,068.3
46.8 21.8 68.6
41.8 87.2 129.0
43.9 7.4 51.3
33.6 5.5 39.1
6.8 1.7 8.5
19.2 3.6 22.8
3.9 0.0 3.9
6.2 6.0 12.2
6.8 0.5 7.3
20.8 26.1 46.9
0.0 26.8 26.8
247.5 202.3 449.8
1.6 85.1 86.7
0.0 0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0 0.0
9.6 43.0 52.6
241.5 208.5 450.1
12.0 0.0 12.0
20.5 45.8 66.3
203.9 75.4 279.3
61.2 0.0 61.2
9.0 0.0 9.0
132.6 145.4 277.9
0.0 0.0 0.0
19.8 24.0 43.8
18.3 0.0 18.3
17.9 9.1 26.9
90.5 17.4 108.0
33.6 6.9 40.5
3.6 0.0 3.6
16.8 0.0 16.8
20.5 4.1 24.6
8.6 7.4 16.0
45.2 25.5 70.7
16.6 5.8 22.4
230.7 31.7 262.4
0.3 0.0 0.3
139.0 67.5 206.6
156.1 42.0 198.1
111.3 126.3 237.6

2.3 1.4 3.7

Fiscal Year:

Grad 1
800.7
430.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
15.6
182.2
13.4
3.6
13.6
0.5
0.0
0.1
22.2
0.0
0.0
36.2
2.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
13.6
0.0
2.8
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

2010

Graduate
Grad 2 Grad 3
200.3 370.5
87.1 124.9
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
5.7 0.0
0.7 0.4
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.3
0.2 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
7.2 3.2
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.5 3.4
14.2 21.2
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.8 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0

Total
1,371.5
642.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
21.3
183.3
13.4
3.6
13.9
0.7
0.0
0.1
32.6
0.0
0.0
40.1
38.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
14.3
0.0
2.8
0.0
2.5
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

10,2323
5,711.0
68.6
129.0
51.3
39.1
8.5
22.8
3.9
12.2
7.3
46.9
26.8
471.0
270.0
13.4
3.6
66.5
450.7
12.0
66.4
312.0
61.2
9.0
318.0
38.0
43.8
18.3
26.9
110.0
40.8
3.6
16.8
24.6
16.3
85.0
22.4
265.2
0.3
209.1
198.1
237.6
3.7



Fiscal Year: 2010

Undergraduate Graduate Total

Lower Upper Total Grad 1 Grad 2 Grad 3 Total
CAHSS Psychology PSYC 300.3 444.1 744.4 40.2 34.1 47.9 122.2 866.6
Public Policy PUBL 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.2 17.4 34.8 82.3 82.3
Socy & Anth ANTH 394 49.0 88.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 88.4
GERO 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.8 2.0 10.5 14.2 14.2
HAPP 18.2 56.0 74.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 74.2
SOCcY 126.2 170.9 297.2 35.8 4.7 0.5 41.0 338.2
Theatre THTR 54.9 28.6 83.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 83.5
Visual Arts ART 126.3 183.4 309.7 11.4 0.0 2.5 13.9 323.6
LAS 3.1 0.0 3.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.1
VPA 5.1 1.4 6.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.5
CNMS Total 1,434.0 872.3 2,306.3 64.6 59.0 112.4 236.0 2,542.3
Biol Sci APMB 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5
BIOL 248.8 352.5 601.3 19.6 7.9 43.4 70.8 672.1
BTEC 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.3 0.3 0.0 21.6 21.6
MEES 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 2.7 2.7 2.7
NACS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.2 2.2 2.2
Chemistry CHEM 289.7 267.4 557.1 5.2 9.6 33.1 47.8 605.0
Math & Stat MATH 593.4 70.4 663.7 5.5 8.1 5.4 19.0 682.7
STAT 55.3 153.5 208.8 11.8 14.3 6.2 323 241.1
Physics PHYS 246.8 28.5 275.4 0.8 18.8 19.5 39.1 314.5
COEIT Total 427.7 629.3 1,056.9 282.2 54.3 133.2 469.6 1,526.5
Chem Eng ENCH 13.7 38.2 51.9 6.6 4.1 10.6 21.3 73.2
Civ Envr Eng ENCE 0.0 0.2 0.2 2.5 2.6 5.5 10.5 10.7
COEIT, Othr ENES 355 0.0 355 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 355
Comp Sci & EE CMPE 53 33.6 39.0 5.6 1.7 4.2 115 50.5
CMSC 173.4 162.3 335.7 46.5 13.7 43.5 103.6 439.4
ENEE 0.0 11.6 11.6 22.7 8.5 15.6 46.8 58.4
ENMG 0.0 0.0 0.0 27.4 0.5 0.0 27.8 27.8
Info Sys HCC 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.2 0.5 0.0 1.6 1.6
IS 103.4 243.1 346.5 155.2 13.1 24.9 193.3 539.8
MGMT 43.0 33.8 76.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 76.8
Mech Eng ENME 53.3 106.4 159.7 14.5 9.8 28.9 53.1 212.8
Erickson Total 33.7 13.3 47.0 23.1 0.0 0.0 23.1 70.2
Ag Mgt & Plcy AGNG 33.7 13.3 47.0 23.1 0.0 0.0 23.1 70.2
Prov/Acad Aff Total 46.1 35.0 81.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 81.1
Honors Coll HONR 24.6 19.8 44.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.4
Interdisc Std INDS 0.0 15.2 15.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 15.2
UG Educ FYS 21.5 0.0 21.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.5
Sch of Soc Work  Total 37.2 119.6 156.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 156.8
Social Work SOWK 37.2 119.6 156.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 156.8
Stu Affairs Total 144.4 0.0 144.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 144.4
Physical Educ PHED 144.4 0.0 144.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 144.4
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Note: Credit hours and FTEs are based on student registration. Excludes remedial and intercampus registration. Grad 1 refers to master's and 1st professional enroliments. Grad 2
refers to post-master's and doctoral enroliments. Grad 3 refers to master's and doctoral research supervison (798, 799, 898 and 899).

Source: RegistrationCube, /Institutional Research/Registration/Course Based Credit Hours and FTES by Fiscal Year
Prepared by: UMBC, Office of Institutional Research



